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MINI-3 TWISTED TUBE, ADSS 4 - 24 Core MINI-3 TWISTED TUBE. Drop Wire 4-24 Core  Single Tube(IN/OUT] LSIH ADSS 4-12 Core  Single Tube, Drop wire 4-12 Cores Multi-Loose Tube, ADSS 24 - 312 Cores Multi-loose Tube, Messenger Wire 24 - 312 Cores. Indoor 1-4 core. Fiat Distribution Outdoor 1-4 core, Ronnd Stramd Wire
PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES ~ UNITE PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES  UNITE
BC-0906MADS (1) FIBER OPTIC CABLE, MINI-3 TWISTED TUBE ADSS, 06C SM 1540 METERS. BC-9724M (1) FIBER OPTIC CABLE, MULTI LOOSE TUBE ADSS, 24C SM 36 METERS.
BC-0912MADS (1) FIBER OPTIC CABLE, MINI-3 TWISTED TUBE ADSS, 12C SM 18.10 METERS. BC-9748M (1) FIBER OPTIC CABLE, MULTI LOOSE TUBE ADSS, 48C SM 46.10 METERS.
BC-0924MADS (1) FIBER OPTIC CRBLE, MINI-3 TWISTED TUBE ADSS, 24C SM 25 METERS.

BELL-SMAO9SU24C (8) FIBER OPTIC CABLE, MULTI LOOSE TUBE ARSS, 24C SM 38.710 METERS.
BC-0906MAR (2) FIBER OPTIC CABLE, MINI-3 TWISTED TUBE ARSS, 06C SM 1710 METERS. BELL-SMAOSUABC (8) FIBER OPTIC CABLE, MULTI LOOSE TUBE ARSS, 48C SM 53.30 METERS.
BC-0912MAR (2) FIBER OPTIC CABLE, MINI-3 TWISTED TUBE ARSS, 12C SM 20 METERS.
BC-0924MAR (2) FIBER OPTIC CABLE, MINI-3 TWISTED TUBE ARSS, 24C SM 25.50 METERS. BC-MTA9824 (8) FIBER OPTIC CABLE, MULTI LOOSE TUBE MESSENGER WIRE, 24C SM 4210 METERS.
BC-5506MAR (2) FIBER OPTIC CABLE, MINI-3 TWISTED TUBE ARSS, 06C MM 36 METERS. BC-MTA9848 (8) FIBER OPTIC CRBLE, MULTI LODSE TUBE MESSENGER WIRE, 48C SM 60.00 METERS.
BC-5512MAR (2) FIBER OPTIC CABLE, MINI-3 TWISTED TUBE ARSS, 12C MM 48 METERS.

BC-UFH9301 {10) FIBER OPTIC CRBLE, FTTH FLAT DISTRIBUTION, 01C SM, 6657.A2 2220 1KM/ROLL.
BC-MDAD9Y06 (3) FIBER OPTIC CABLE, MINI-3 TWISTED TUBE DROP WIRE ARMOR, 06C sM  11.50 METERS. BC-UFH9302 {10) FIBER OPTIC CABLE, FTTH FLAT DISTRIBUTION, 02C SM, G657.A2 2840 1KM/ROLL.
BC-MDADY12 (8) FIBER OPTIC CABLE, MINI-3 TWISTED TUBE DROP WIRE ARMOR, 12C SM 20 METERS.

FITH-D1SM9 @) FIBER OPTIC CABLE, FTTH FLAT DROP STRAND WIRE, 01C SM, 6657.A2 3,140 1KM/ROLL.
BELL-SMDO9UOGC (8) FIBER OPTIC CABLE, SINGLE TUBE ADSS, IN/OUT, LSZH, 06C SM 20 METERS. FITH-02SM9 (1) FIBER OPTIC CABLE, FTTH FLAT DROP STRAND WIRE, 02C SM, G657.A2 4,670 1KM/ROLL.
BELL-SMDO9U12C (@) FIBER OPTIC CABLE, SINGLE TUBE ADSS, IN/OUT, LSZH, 12C SM 22 METERS. FITH-04SM9 FIBER OPTIC CRBLE, FTTH FLAT DROP STRAND WIRE, 04C SM, G657.A2 6,610 1KM/ROLL.
BELL-MMDS50UDGC (8) FIBER OPTIC CABLE, SINGLE TUBE ADSS, IN/OUT, LSZH, 06C MM 32 METERS.
BELL-MMD50U12C () FIBER OPTIC CABLE, SINGLE TUBE ADSS, IN/OUT, LSZH, 12C MM a1 METERS. BC-UFHO5TIM {12) FIBER OPTIC CABLE, FTTH FLAT DROP SOLID WIRE, 01C SM, 6657.A2 2,140 1KM/ROLL.
BELL-MMDXG50U06E (3) FIBER OPTIC CABLE, SINGLE TUBE ADSS, IN/OUT, LSZH, 06C MM(OM3) 40 METERS. BC-UFH9512M {2) FIBER OPTIC CABLE, FTTH FLAT DROP SOLID WIRE, 02C SM, G657.A2 4,000 1KM/ROLL.
BELL-SMAOSUDGC (5) FIBER OPTIC CABLE, SINGLE TUBE ARSS, 06C SM A METERS. BC-UFH9501R (13) FIBER OPTIC CABLE, FTTH ROUND DROP STRAND WIRE, 01C SM, G657.A2 5,070 1KM/ROLL.
BELL-SMAD9U12C (5) FIBER OPTIC CRBLE, SINGLE TUBE ARSS, 12C SM 23 METERS. BC-UFH9502R @3) FIBER OPTIC CRBLE, FTTH ROUND DROP STRAND WIRE, 02C SM, 6657.A2 5,340 1KM/ROLL.
BELL-MMASOUDGBE (5) FIBER OPTIC CABLE, SINGLE TUBE ARSS, 06C MM 34 METERS. BC-UFH9504R  3) FIBER OPTIC CABLE, FTTH ROUND DROP STRAND WIRE, 04C SM, G657.A2 9,000 1KM/ROLL.
BELL-MMAS0U12C (5) FIBER OPTIC CABLE, SINGLE TUBE ARSS, 12C MM a8 METERS.
BC-DSA9506 (8) FIBER OPTIC CABLE, SINGLE TUBE DROP WIRE ARMOR, 06C SM 20 METERS.
BC-DSA9512 (6) FIBER OPTIC CABLE, SINGLE TUBE DROP WIRE ARMOR, 12C SM 22 METERS.
BC-DSAS506 (8) FIBER OPTIC CABLE, SINGLE TUBE DROP WIRE ARMOR, 06C MM 32 METERS.
BCG-DSA5512 (8) FIBER OPTIC CRBLE, SINGLE TUBE DROP WIRE RRMOR, 12C MM a1 METERS.
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FIBER OPTIC PATCH CORD CABLE FIBER OPTIC PATCH CORD CABLE

Singlemoe series Multimode series
Ty @ e a @ g v . . . . . .
F1Z6APC Fiag

PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES  UNITE PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES  UNITE
P122 ST-ST PATCH CABLE, Hthdia UPC, ya SM, yuia 3.0 Oa, 919 3.0 Iuas 280 PCS. P062 ST-ST PATCH CABLE, HUndia UPC, yd0 MM/0OM2, ywia 3.0 0a, 912 3.0 iwas, 280 PCS.
P130 ST-SC PATCH CABLE, HUhia UPC, wln SM, yuia 3.0 Oa, 12 3.0 as 280 PCS. PO70 ST-SC PATCH CABLE, Hldia UPC, o MM/OM2, uuna 3.0 0a, &12 3.0 was 280 PCS.
P126 SC-SC PATCH CABLE, Hihdin UPC, uda SM, uuia 3.0 Ja, 912 3.0 IWos 280 PCS. POG6 SC-SC PATCH CABLE, HUhda UPC, ula MM/0OM2, uuna 3.0 a, €12 3.0 was 280 PCS.
P126/APC SC-SC PATCH CABLE, HUNGn APC, uda SM, yua 3.0 Ja, 12 3.0 IWos 333 PCS. P0B6 LC-ST PATCH CABLE, HUNGa APC, o MM/0M2, uuna 3.0 0a, €12 3.0 wos 307 PCS.
SC/SCOISM150CM SC-SC PATCH CABLE, Hihdin UPC, vla SM, uuha 3.0 0a, €12 15 1Uas 230 PCS. P090 LC-SC PATCH CABLE, Hihdia UPC, ylda MM/0M2, uuna 3.0 Ja, 10 3.0 wos 293 PCS.
P138 SC-FC PATCH CABLE, HUhdn UPC, uda SM, utha 3.0 0a, €12 3.0 1Uas 280 PCS. P094 LC-LC PATCH CABLE, Hthdin UPC, vda MM/OM2, uuia 3.0 Ua, €12 3.0 iwas 307 PCS.

LCSCO9SMISOCM LCSCOISMIS POGEXE POS30MA

PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES  UNITE PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES ~ UNITE
146 LC-ST PATCH CABLE, HUNAQ UPC, ln SM, yuna 3.0 Oa, 219 3.0 1uns 307 PCS. POGGXG SC-SC PATCH CABLE, HUNGO UPC, ylo MM/OM3, awa 3.0 0a, 810 3.0 iwos, 347 PCS.
LESCO9SM150CGM  LC-SC PATCH CABLE, HUNdn UPC, uda SM, awna 3.0 0a, €19 1.5 uas 230 PCS. PO9OXG LC-SC PATCH CABLE, HUhdin UPC, o MM/OM3, uuna 3.0 0a, £19 3.0 was 341 PCS.
PT150 LC-SC PATCH CABLE, Hihdn UPC, wdn SM, uuia 3.0 0a, €19 3.0 1uns 293 PCS. PO9ANG LC-LC PATCH CABLE, nthda UPC, uda MM/OM3, uuia 3.0 0a, 912 3.0 wos 347 PCS.
LESCO9SM15 LC-SC PATCH CABLE, Hthdia APC, vl SM, yu1a 3.0 0a, 19 15.0 IW0S 480 PCS. POGGOMA SC-SC PATCH CABLE, HUnGO APC, uda MM/OM4, yuia 3.0 0a, €12 3.0 was 370 PCS.
P18 LC-FC PATCH CABLE, HUhdo UPC, uda SM, uuia 3.0 0a, £19 3.0 1uas 333 PCS. P0O900MA LC-SC PATCH CABLE, HUhdin UPC, ula MM/OM4, uuia 3.0 Oa, €12 3.0 was 370 PCS.
P154 LC-LC PATCH CABLE, HUNGIO UPC, ydn SM, yuna 3.0 Ua, 219 3.0 1Wos 320 PCS. P0O940Ma LC-LC PATCH CABLE, KUGin UPC, ylo MM/OM4, yua 3.0 Ua, 12 3.0 was 370 PCS.
P142 FC-FC PATCH CABLE, HUNGn UPC, 3da SM, yuia 3.0 Oa, €19 3.0 Was 320 PCS.

LC/FCO9SMISOCM LC-FC PATCH CABLE, HUGO UPC, 300 SM, uia 3.0 0a, 19 1.5 1Uas 230 PCS.

LC/LCO9SM150CM LC-LC PATCH CABLE, H(WGa UPC, ado SM, auin 3.0 Oa, 219 15 uas 230 PCS.

SC/FCO9SM150CM SC-FC PATCH CABLE, HUNGN UPC, ula SM, uua 3.0 0a, e1d 15 uas 230 PCS.

SCA/SCUDISMO3  SC-SC PATCH CABLE, HUhdo UPC-UPC, wda SM, uuia 3.0 0a, €12 3.0 wos 333 PCS.
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FIBER OPTIC PIGTAIL CABLE

Singlemode series
LSIH Jacket
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FIBER OPTIC PIGTAIL CABLE

Multimode series

LSIH Jacket

(=1 . . . ‘

PTSCO9901 FTFC09901 PTSTS0901 PTSC50901

PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES  UNITE PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES  UNITE
PT05 ST PIGTAIL CABLE, Hihdia UPC, sda SM, yuia 3.0 0a, 912 15 uas 80 PCS. PTO8 ST PIGTAIL CABLE, HUhdin UPC, yda MM/OM2, uuia 3.0 08, €12 1.5 1Uas 80 PCS.
PTST09901 ST PIGTAIL CABLE, Hthdia UPC, yda SM, uua 0.9 0a, €19 1.0 1Uos 64 PCS. PTSTS50901 ST PIGTAIL CABLE, HUGn UPC, o MM/OM2, yuia 0.9 Ua, 19 1.0 1uas 50 PCS.
PT14 SC PIGTAIL CABLE, H(hdn UPC, vda SM, yuin 3.0 0a, 12 1.5 1wns 80 PCS. PT17 SC PIGTAIL CABLE, HUNGn UPC, udn MM/OM2, uuna 3.0 0a, €12 1.5 was 80 PCS.
PTSC09901 SC PIGTAIL CABLE, Hhdn UPC, udio SM, uuin 0.9 Ua, €12 1.0 Was 64 PCS. PTSC50901 SC PIGTAIL CABLE, HUdn UPC, uda MM,/OM2, uuin 0.9 Da, 12 1.0 was a0 PCS.
P123 FC PIGTAIL CABLE, HUhdia UPC, da SM, uuia 3.0 0a, 919 1.5 Was 80 PCS.

PTFC09901 FC PIGTAIL CABLE, HUhdin UPC, uda SM, uuia 0.9 0a, £19 1.0 was 64 PCS.

FTFCOS901APC FTLCOSS0IAPE FTSC50XES01 FTLES0KE01

PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES  UNITE PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES  UNITE
PT30 LC PIGTAIL CABLE, Hthein UPC, wlo SM, yuia 3.0 Oa, €13 1.5 1ns 93 PCS. PT31 LC PIGTAIL CABLE, Hundn UPC, 3o MM/OM2, yuna 3.0 Oa, £13 15 1was 81 PCS.
PTLCO9901 LC PIGTAIL CABLE, Hthdin UPC, wda SM, yuia 0.9 0a, 819 1.0 wos 64 PCS. PTSC50XGI01 SC PIGTAIL CABLE, HUhGa UPC, ydio MM/OM3, yuin 0.9 0a, #12 1.0 was 64 PCS.
PTSCO9901APC SC PIGTAIL CABLE, Hhdo APC, wda SM, uun 0.9 0a, 12 1.0 Iwos 64 PCS. PTLC50XGI01 LC PIGTAIL CABLE, Hundia UPC, uln MM/OM3, uuia 0.9 0a, ©12 1.0 0s 64 PCS.
PTFCO9901APC FC PIGTAIL CABLE, HUNGQ APC, ula SM, o 0.9 0a, 12 1.0 1uns 64 PCS.

PTLCO9901APC LC PIGTAIL CABLE, HUhdio APC, wlda SM, yun 0.9 0a, €12 1.0 was 64 PCS.
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FDU (FIBER DISTRIBUTION UNITE)
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BELLCOMMS

SNAP PLATE

Multimode series ., = 2 4. upgst = 00 .z nOPlG TR "- ADP-1SC
UPC TYPE i bl r— il Snap-Plate Aadd
Tiueeest AuizsT Eovever? ARG @l e | g uas Imnan
- # .. ® AORESC At et | AOPSEC
: ® o luL" aoprsc 233843 | opzre
) - i PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS (ADAPTER PLATE UNLOAD] PRICES  UNITE
dould Snap-Plate 4uou 3 day daould Snap-Plate Suau 3 800 dould Snap-Plate 41usu 3 da) doild Snap-Piote AU 6 Jo3
o e — s P . . ADP-GST-MM 6 ST-ST ADAPTER, UPC, sa MM, &, 19AU FDU 1ia: FIBER PANEL Nnsu B0 PCS.
AMS636 ANSE35B RMS636CF RMST2 ADP-12ST-MM 12 ST-ST ADAPTER, UPC, vla MM, &2, TdAu FOU nia: FIBER PANEL nnu 60 PCS.
ADP-6SC-MM 6 SC-SC ADAPTER, UPC, o MM, &9, AU FDU 1ia: FIBER PANEL nnsu B0 PCS.
PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES  UNITE o . 56 ; :
ADP-12SC-MM 12 SC-SC ADAPTER, UPC, 3o MM, &1, [dfu FOU na: FIBER PANEL nngu B0 PCS.
RMS636 1-36PORT(ST/FC) K30 1-48PORT(SC/LC),3 SLOT, 1U, 19" RACK, SLIDE, & 1400 PCS. ADP-GLC-MM 6 LC-LC ADPTER, UPC, uia MM, &1, T8AU FDU lla: FIBER PANEL nnsu 60 PCS.
RMSG36B 1-36PORT(ST/FC) K30 1-48PORT(SC/LC),3 SLOT, 1U, 19" RACK, SLIDE, a6 1400 PCS. ADP-121C-MM 12 LC-LC ADAPTER, UPC, ylia MM, &u12, TiAU FDU ila: FIBER PANEL nngu 60 PCS.
RMSG36CF 1-36PORT(ST/FC) H50 1-48PORT(SC/LC),3 SLOT, 1U, 19" RACK, SLIDE, &2 15715 PCS. ADP-GFC-MM 6 FC-FC ADAPTER, UPC, ada MM, &u10, 18U FDU 1a: FIBER PANEL nngu 60 PCS.
RMS72 1-72PORT(ST/FC) HS0 1-96PORT(SC/LC),6 SLOT, 3U, 19" RACK, SLIDE, &na 3,135 PCS. ADP-12FC-MM 12 FC-FC ADAPTER, UPC, vda MM, &1, 13AU FDU 1ia: FIBER PANEL Nnsu 60 PCS.
ADP-16SC-MM 16 SC-SC ADAPTER, UPC, o MM, &u10, AU FDU Iia: FIBER PANEL nnsu 60 PCS.
v PRESTNEL HIER FaelL FOBER FAEEL ADP-16LC-MM 16 LC-LC ADAPTER, UPC, y(ia MM, 313, 18U FDU nla: FIBER PANEL nnsu 60 PCS.
Singlemode series =2 # Z¢ messt  x DA« wrsic  @eBIIERRRR: nop-esc 222 S0 PSR
UPC TYPE Aaaasa
SR RDP-128T sBARARR:  ppp1210 BRRRRRMR=  npp-161C shabhbbar ADP-12MC
APC TYPE Lieeen 1. sasses
. *  ADP-6SC st | Dp-GRe s 000 = norsse . U= op-16se
do) a Snog Plate doJid Snop-Picte i) a Snn?P!u‘te uml? u%n:\g Plate ua.ﬂﬁ U Pidte i L i e [~} Ban
= — = s s sk BESSSE | aoensc 2333400 meure 2130000 mornse @ «BSSRNIA: moptec
— — - = X = <dUEEd
WHE24 Wi648 WH-003 WH-004 WH-005 PART NO. DESCRIPTION (ADAPTER PLATE UNLOAD] PRICES  UNITE
PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES UNITE ADP-6ST-SM & ST-ST ADAPTER, UPC, udia SM, &9, 164U FDU 1a: FIBER PANEL nnsu 60 PCS.
WM624 1-24PORT(ST/FC) K0 1-32PORT(SC/LC), 2 SLOT, WALL TYPE, &0 1135 PCS. ADP-125T-SM 1 STST ARRRTER: UFG-lin SN, am';?f” FOLENS: FIBER FRREL gl :: FCS:
WM648 1-48PORT(ST/FC) K30 1-64PORT(SC/LC), 4 SLOT, WALL TYPE, &1 2250 e ADP-6SC-SM 6 SC-SC ADAPTER, UPC, ulia SM, &, _zr);u FDU la: FIBER PANEL Nngu o PCS.
WHM-003 1-12PORT(ST/FC) HS0 1-16PORT(SC/LC), 1 SLOT, WALL TYPE, &u1d 387 PCS. ahp-1250-5M TSSO ARETER, RO 00 S; ﬁm; el f'a' e 60 5
WM-004 1-24PORT(ST/FC) 180 1-32PORT(SC/LC), 2 SLOT, WALL TYPE, &1 410 PCS. ADP-GLC-SM 4 HO-C AERTRRL PG, 800 B, ”;" ”;‘P_FDU IREEFIREDPANRL . = PC3:
WH-005 1-36PORT(ST/FC) K30 1-48PORT(SC/LC), 3 SLOT, WALL TYPE, &1 560 PCS. ADP-121C-SM TeL G0 DAETER, URG. U B, o, OVl FI) e FIEER FYANEL AU Res:
ADP-GFC-SM 6 FC-FC ADAPTER, UPC, a0 SM, &1, T8AU FDU iia: FIBER PANEL nngu 60 PCS.
SNAP PLATE ADP-12FC-SM 12 FC-FC ADAPTER, UPC, oo SM, &1, TiiAu FDU Iia: FIBER PANEL nnsu 60 PCS.
_____ ADP-16SC-SM 16 SC-SC ADAPTER, UPC, ua SM, &, TAU FDU Nia: FIBER PANEL nngu 60 PCS.
A vt e Ay Ly EREe Ly il [y weeeen ADP-161C-SM 16 LC-LC ADAPTER, UPC, o SM, &, T3AU FDU ia: FIBER PANEL nnsu 60 PCS.
SNAP PLATE I6ldAuwaarioui COMSCOPE mSo LINK iriwiu SNAP PLATE Tsldnuwaarturi COMSCOPE Ko LINK imdu ADP-6SC 6 SC-SC ADAPTER, APC, ylia SM, &u10, 18U FDU 11a: FIBER PANEL nnsu 60 PCS.
PRICE / PCS i e i
PARTNO. __ DESCHIPTIONS LIPS PARTNO. _ DESCRIPTIONS ARCELIE ADP-12SC 12 SC-SC ADAPTER, APC, 300 SM, &u13, 13U FOU 1a: FIBER PANEL nngu 60 PCS.
BC-2144 1 6-5T SIMPLEX, MM, LOAD 200 'BC-2144SM | 1 6-5T SIMPLEX, 5M, LOAD 220 ¢
BC-2244 2 12-ST SIMPLEX, MM, LORD 330 BC-2244SM | 2 12-ST SIMPLEX, SM, LORD 380 ADP-6FC 6 FC-FC ADAPTER, APC, ula SM, &1, 13U FDU n1a: FIBER PANEL nnsu 60 PCS.
BC-2166 3 &-5C DUPLEX, MM, LORD 160 BC-21668M 3 6-5C DUPLEX, M, LORD 180 R | i L - 2
b MK Le Lo ol o L e, UL, AL ADP-12FC 12 FC-FC ADAPTER, APC, uda SM, &u, Tu.n_u FDU lla- FIBER PANEL nsu 60 PCS.
BC-2122 5 6-LC DUPLEX, MM, LORD 180 BC-2122SM | 5 6-LC DUPLEX, SM, LORD 200 ADP-16SC 16 SC-SC ADAPTER, APC, yla SM, &1, TiAU FDU ila: FIBER PANEL nngu 60 PCS.
BC-2222 4 12-LC DUPLEX, MM, LORD 275 BC-22225M | & 12-LC DUPLEX, SM, LORD 310 i 2 nw = .
Be2200 | TELAN 65 BC-2188SM | 7 6-FC SIMPLEX. SM, LORD 280 ADP-161C 16 LC-LC ADAPTER, APC, ula SM, &u, T8AU FDU ia: FIBER PANEL nnsu 60 PCS.
BC-2288SM | 8 12-FC SIMPLEX, SM, LORD 450 BLANK BLANK PANEL nwudngaldu 60 PCS.
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FIBER OPTIC CONNECTOR

Multimode series = I E
CONDTMINZ CONDZMMZ COND3MMZ CONDAMMZ-0U

PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES = UNITE
50 PCS.

CONDTMM2 ST-CONNECTOR, SIMPLEX, UPC, MM yial3n1o

COND2MM2 SC-CONNECTOR, SIMPLEX, UPC, MM ydnlin1a 50 PCS.
CONO3MM2 FC-CONNECTOR, SIMPLEX, UPC, MM a(ioidinia 65 PCS.
CONDAMM2-DU LC-CONNECTOR, DUPLEX, UPC, MM 3dalsima 85 PCS.
Singlemode series

CONOZSM2Z CONDISM2 GOND4SM2-DU CONDZSMZAPC CONO3SMZAPC CONDASMZ-DU/APC
BC-0204 BC-0205 BC-0202 BC-0203

PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES  UNITE
CONO1ISM2 ST-CONNECTOR, SIMPLEX, UPC, SM adalima 55 PCS.
COND2SM2 SC-CONNECTOR, SIMPLEX, UPC, SM ydalina 60 PCS.
COND3SM2 FC-CONNECTOR, SIMPLEX, UPC, SM sGalna 19 PCS.
CONOASM2-DU LC-CONNECTOR, DUPLEX, UPC, SM aalima 85 PCS.
CONO2SM2APC SC-CONNECTOR, SIMPLEX, APC, SM yiialn1a 60 PCS.
CONO3SM2APC FC-CONNECTOR, SIMPLEX, APC, SM ydalin1a 15 PCS.
CONOASM2-DU/APE LC-CONNECTOR, DUPLEX, APC, SM aalsma 85 PCS.
BC-0204 SC-CONNECTOR, SIMPLEX, UPC, SM y0alulno T5Au FTTH CABLE, 10EA./PK 243 PACK.
BC-0205 SC-CONNECTOR, SIMPLEX, APC, SM wtialulima TiAu FTTH CABLE, 10EA./PK 243 PACK.
BC-0202 SC-CONNECTOR, SIMPLEX, UPC, SM w(alufdinma T5ru FTTH CABLE, 10EA./PK 243 PACK.
BC-0203 SC-CONNECTOR, DUPLEX, APC, SM aalufmo T8fu FTTH CABLE, 10EA./PK 243 PACK.

© vsdnmumgidi 25

Multimode series
NN -
y
RDPOTMM1 ADPOZMM1 ADPOIMM1 ROPOAMMI

PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES  UNITE

ADPOTMM1 ST-ST ADAPTER, SIMPLEX, UPC, MM 21 PCS.
ADPOZMM1 SC-SC ADAPTER, DUPLEX, UPC, MM 38 PCS.
ADPO3MM1 FC-FC ADAPTER, SIMPLEX, UPC, MM 39 PCS.
ADPOAMM1 LC-LC ADAPTER, DUPLEX, UPC, MM a0 PCS.
Singlemode series

ADPOTSMI ADPOZSMT ADPO3SMT ADPO4SM1 ADPOZSMIAPG ADPO3SMIAPG ADPOASMIAPG

ADPOZSMIS ADPO2SMISAPC
PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES ~ UNITE
ADPO1SM1 ST-ST ADAPTER, SIMPLEX, UPC, SM 3 PCS.
ADPO2SM1 SC-SC ADAPTER, DUPLEX, UPC, SM 38 PCS.
ADPO2SM1S SC-SC ADAPTER, SIMPLEX, UPC, SM 19 PCS.
ADPO3SM1 FC-FC ADAPTER, SIMPLEX, UPC, SM 45 PCS.
ADPOASM1 LC-LC ADAPTER, DUPLEX, UPC, SM 55 PCS.
ADPO2SMIAPC SC-SC ADAPTER, DUPLEX, APC, SM 38 PCS.
ADPO2SMISAPC  SC-SC ADAPTER, SIMPLEX, APC, SM 19 PCS.
ADPO3SNIAPC FC-FC ADAPTER, SIMPLEX, APC, SM 45 PCS.
ADPOASM1IAPC LC-LC ADAPTER, DUPLEX, APC, SM 55 PCS.
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FIBER OPTIC TOOLS

CLOSURE AND SPLICE TRAY

cloo1 GLo03

SPO1-246L

BC-336FM+F1-3227 STR-01 £Fs-2 CFs-3 FE-65 £5-30-DE FMEC-400x Fi-977220 353ND

PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES  UNITE PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES  UNITE
cLOD2 1-24CORES FIBER CLOSURE, Td SPO1-24CL 41Uau 13U, &h 930 PCS. BC-336FM+F1-3221 Audurionouidainos Tenfayda ST, SC, LC 1,000 PCS.
cLoo1 1-96CORES FIBER CLOSURE, Td SPO1-24CL 41unu 4 3u, &dn 2020 PCS. STR-01 FAudaonaelondodial ado FTTH cable 220 PCS.
cL003 1-144CORES FIBER CLOSURE, T4 24CORES SPLICE TRAY 41uu 6 du, &&1 5,000 PCS. CFS-2 Aiudaan(USA) vuin 125/250um 4,000 PCS.
SPO1 1-24CORES FIBER SPLICE TRAY, W10.5CM x L18CM, Zv1o (13U Fou ldnngu) 175 PCS. CFS-3 Audaon wuin 125/250um 220 PCS.
SPO1-24CL 1-24CORES FIBER SPLICE TRAY, W19.2CM x L15.8CM, Ad (13U FOU 1dnngu) 178 PCS. FC-6S inSosdoarelenfotnianSomeluiuos 100 PCS.
£S-30-DE thnmidalanfadnarSoaeluivos 1070 PCS.
FMC-300X ndasaoifalenfaltiing vene 400 Im 8,000 PCS.
F1-977220 imauraledatng) 22000 rcs.
353ND madAalenio 6410 PCS.

BC-3061A BC-30620 SPO2

PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES  UNITE j

BC-3061A 1-12CORES FIBER SPLICE TRAY, W1OCM x L21CM, &u1o 1 PCS. ‘

BC-3062R 1-24CORES FIBER SPLICE TRAY, W9.6CM x L23.4CM, &nd 81 PCS.

SP02 SPLICE SLEEVE PROTECTER, DIR1.5MM X &0MM, STANINLESS STEEL, &la 4 PCS. ik el T oot FHIe-0 FEINe FEINSY frinee
PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES UNITE
UsSA-01 ifuwuradalendadma ST/SC/FC 4610 PCS.
ELT-01 Electrode dHsuinandoudoatsleida su FSM 605 705 625 130 PCS.
FOBTI00 rio Buffer s 900um rsuloaduanelendadmaisin 10 METERS

TERMI-ST TERMI-SC TERNI-FC TERMI-L OTOR1300NM  OTORTSSONM FUSION e KM34155 ns:muMmANUa:o0RateaelaIftIE) 200 PCS.

F1-0109-03 ns:ognswdatiadoaeloniadiia sun 0.3 um 67 PCS.

PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES _ UNITE F1-0109-1 ns:o¥nsedafadeaeioniatings yuia 1um 67 PCS.

TERMI-ST nuiinfaelandadua vda ST 430 EA./daf F1-0109-3 ns:nunswdofadoanelandoia sua 3 um 67 PCS.

TERMI-SC nuinrisanelendotnia vla SC 430 EA./dard F1-0109-5 ns:0¥nsedofadeaeloniadigs suia 3 um 67 PCS.

TERMI-FC nuitnrisanelendotnia vla FC 430 EA./darid

TERMI-LC nuitnfaanalendodna) vda LC 430 EA./datid

OTDR1300NM nunadouaelendiadianAMUE1IAAU 1300nm 310 ER./doria

OTDR1550NM nunodouaelendatiiaRANUE1IAAU 1550nm 310 EA./dorid

FUSION nuideudeaeleniacina 460 EA./dara

TESTUTPCATSE/S  nunndouaiaiiau HSo ael UTP CABLE Su CAT.5E 200 EA./dafia

TESTUTPCAT6/S  nunnaousisiiau H3o &gl UTP CABLE $uU CAT.6 200 EA./dar

TESTFTPCAT6A/S  nunndouagiiau H3o &gl UTP CABLE Su CAT.6A 200 EA./daro
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